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SUPPORTED MODELS “ISKRA mini” 
Version: FW 02.03.23, M3.1, N3.1, K5_3.2 

PACKAGE 1 MODEL PRODUCTION 

KIA 

K3 2G FL 2021+ 
FORTE 3G FL 2021+ 
CERATO 4G FL 2021+ 
K5 3G 2019-2021 
K5 3G FL 2021+ 
CEED 3G FL 2021+ 
PROCEED 3G FL 2021+ 
XCEED 1G FL 2022+ 
NIRO 2 2022+ 
EV6 / EV6 GT 2021+ 

HYUNDAI IONIQ 5 2021+ 
 

PACKAGE 2 MODEL PRODUCTION 

MITSUBISHI 
ASX 2016-2020 
OUTLANDER 3G 2015-2021 

 

PACKAGE 3 MODEL PRODUCTION 

NISSAN 

PATROL 6 (Y62) 2010+ 
ARMADA 2 (Y62) 2016+ 
NAVARA 4 (D23) 2014+ 
FRONTIER (D23) 2014+ 
JUKE 1 (F15)   2010-2019 
LEAF 1 (ZE0)   2010-2017 
NOTE 2 (E12)   2012-2020 
SENTRA (B17)   2012-2019 
SERENA 4 (C26) 2012-2016 
MICRA (K13)    2010-2017 
FUGA 2 (Y51)   2009+ 
CIMA V (Y51)   2012+ 
VERSA II (C17) 2014-2019 

INFINITI 
Mxx/Q70 (Y51) 2012-2019 
QX56/QX80 (Y62) 2010-2022 

MERCEDES X-CLASS 2017-2020 
RENAULT ALASKAN 2017+ 

 

 

 

PACKAGE 1 (KIA / HYUNDAI) 

 

HYUNDAI IONIQ 5 (2021+) 

 

KIA EV6 (2021+) 

 
KIA XCEED 1G FL (2022+) 

 

 

KIA NIRO 2 (2022+) 
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KIA PROCEED 3G FL (2021+) 

 
 

 
KIA CEED SW 3G FL (2021+) 

 
KIA CEED 3G FL (2021+) 

 

KIA K5 3G (2019-2021) 
KIA K5 3G FL (2021+) 

 

 

KIA K3 2G FL (2021+) 
CERATO 4G FL (2021+) 

 

 

KIA FORTE 3G FL (2021+) 
 

 

PACKAGE 2 (MITSUBISHI) 

 

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 3G (2015-2021) 

 

MITSUBISHI ASX (2016-2020) 
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PACKAGE 3 (NISSAN / INFINITI / MERCEDES / RENAULT) 

 
MERCEDES X-CLASS 2017-2020 

 

 
RENAULT ALASKAN 2017+ 

 

 

INFINITI QX56/QX80 (Y62) 2010-2022 
 
 

 

INFINITI Mxx/Q70 (Y51) 2012-2019 
 

 

NISSAN PATROL 6 (Y62) 2010+ 
 

 

NISSAN ARMADA 2 (Y62) 2016+ 
 

 

 
NISSAN NAVARA 4 (D23) 2014+ 

 

 
NISSAN FRONTIER (D23) 2014+ 
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NISSAN JUKE 1 (F15) 2010-2019 

 

 
NISSAN LEAF 1 (ZE0) 2010-2017 

 
 

 
NISSAN SENTRA (B17) 2012-2019 

 
 
 

 

 
NISSAN SERENA 4 (C26) 2012-2016 

 
 

 
NISSAN MICRA (K13) 2010-2017 

 

 
NISSAN CIMA V (Y51) 2012+ 

 
 


